
 

 

Oilfield Site Restoration Commission 

Meeting Agenda 
 

LaBelle Room (LaSalle Building) 

Thursday, December 15, 2022 

 1:00 p.m.  
 

I. Roll Call  

  

II. Approve Previous Meeting Transcript 

A. Approve October 20, 2022 Transcript 
  

III. Fund Status 

    

IV. Program Statistics 

A. Statistical Review 

B. Quarter Performance 

  

V. Oilfield Site Restoration Program Projects 

A. Completed Contracts 

B. Active Contracts 

 

VI. Federal and Third Party Activity 

 

VII. Introduce for Approval New OSR Contractors  

 

VIII. Project Updates 

 

IX. Federal Funding 
 

X. Old Business / New Business 

          

XI. Public Comments 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 OILFIELD SITE RESTORATION COMMISSION 

 
July 27, 2022 

 
 
Thomas Harris, Secretary     Email: Thomas.Harris@la.gov 
Department of Natural Resources (225) 342-2710 
P.O. Box 94396 Fax (225) 342-5861 
Baton Rouge, LA 70804 
 
Richard P. Ieyoub, Commissioner of Conservation  Email: Richard.Ieyoub@la.gov 
P.O. Box 94275  (225) 342-5500 
Baton Rouge, LA 70804 Fax (225) 342-2584 
 
Elizabeth A. “Lisa” Creasman (Nature Conservancy)  Email: lcreasman@tnc.org 
P.O. Box 4125 
Baton Rouge, LA 70821 
 
Steve Maley (LOGA) Email: s.maley@badgeroil.com 
P.O. Box 52745 
Lafayette, LA 70505 
 
Barney Callahan (LWF, Sierra & Audubon Soc.)   Email: barney.callahan07@gmail.com 
302 Amis Street 
Thibodeaux, LA  70301 

 
David B. Levy (At Large)      Email: dlevy@PetroTechnologies.com 
210 Edgewater Dr 
New Iberia, LA 70563 
 
Timothy J. Allen (Louisiana Landowners Association)   Email: timothy.allen@apachecorp.com 
1246 Bayou Blue Road 
Houma, LA 70364 
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